2012 ICE HOCKEY

248 IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV 1lI

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 11 JAN 2012
BUL -Bulgaria

Shoots/ Height .
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

1.70/57" 74/163 3 NOV 1995 Slavia Sofia
1.80/5'11" 88/194 14 MAR 1993 Slavia Sofia
1.75/5'9" 64/141 28 MAY 1995 HC Benatky

14 BOTSEV Valentin
4 CHEBISHEV Viktor
8 EFTIMOV Maksim

F L
D R
F R
2 FERALIEV Bozhidar D R 1.75/5'9" 83/183 15 JUN 1994 Red Star Sofia
12 FILIPOV Alberto F L 1.73/5'8" 71/157 4 JUN 1994 Red Star Sofia
17 GEORGIEV Stefan F L 1.76 /59" 78/172 18 JUN 1992 Slavia Sofia
10 HODULOV lvan F R 1.72/5'8" 72/159 4 SEP 1994 SHK 37 Piestany
15 INZHEVATOV Nikita F L 1.72/5'8" 74/163 18 MAY 1992 HC Slavoj
3 IVANOV Bogdan F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 11 JUN 1996 HC Benatky
22 KRAYNYANOV Teodor D R 1.80/5'11" 82/181 13 SEP 1992 Slavia Sofia
11 MIHOV Petar D R 1.80/5'11" 76/ 168 25 JAN 1992 CSKA Sofia
16 NIKOLOV Martin F R 1.70/57" 70/154 12 FEB 1994 HC Benatky
1 NIKOLOV Nikola GK L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 27 MAY 1993 Slavia Sofia
20 PETROV Radosvet GK L 1.76 /59" 75/165 31 OCT 1993 HC Podebrady
5 RADOVANOV Kristian D L 1.80/5'11" 78/172 7 AUG 1993 Slavia Sofia
25 SHIPKOV Ivo F R 1.80/5'11" 85/187 2 JUL 1993 CSKA Sofia
13 TALEV Martin F L 1.78/5'10" 72 /159 8 AUG 1994 HC Benatky
24 TODOROV Aleksandar F L 1.78 /510" 73/161 23 DEC 1992 Slavia Sofia
9 VASILEV Aleksandar D R 1.86/6'1" 76/168 6 JUL 1994 HC Benatky
6 VIDENOV Vasil F R 1.75/59" 72/159 10 AUG 1996 Dnepr Sofia
7 ZDRAVKOV Anton F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 9 AUG 1994 Slavia Sofia

Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Team Leader: POPOVA lliana BUL 16 OCT 1957
Head Coach: MILANQV Martin BUL 10 JUN 1978
Assistant Coach: KINKOR Bohumir BUL 10 MAR 1955
Team Doctor: VESELINOV Slavey BUL 29 JUN 1948
Team Staff: VESELINOV Plamen BUL 17 APR 1967
General Manager: MOLLOV Dimitar BUL 7 JUL 1957

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2800BUL_32E 2.0 Report Created WED 11 JAN 2012 3:01 GMT+13 Page 1/1



2012 ICE HOCKEY

248 IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV 1lI
ICE HOEKEEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 11 JAN 2012
CHN-China

Shoots/ Height

. Date of Birth
m/ftin

Catches

3 BAO Jiachang F L 1.92/6'4" 90/198 5 JAN 1993 Harbin
16 CAITing D L 1.70/57" 65/143 22 JAN 1994 Qigihar
9 CHEN Jin F L 1.77 /510" 80/176 9 AUG 1992 Changchun
23 FENG Chi D L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 26 AUG 1993 Harbin
22 Jl Peng F R 1.84/6'0" 75/165 1 JAN 1996 Harbin
28 Jl Ruining GK R 1.79/5'10" 80/176 20 MAY 1994 Jiamusi
29 JIANG Xiaolong F L 1.78 /510" 777170 5 APR 1993 Harbin
14 LI Hang F L 1.70/57" 60/132 4 FEB 1995 Qigihar
12 LI Ning F L 1.78 /510" 78/ 172 22 APR 1993 Harbin
8 LI Xuezhe F R 1.75/59" 75/165 27 MAR 1992 Harbin
1 LIYao GK R 1.76 /5'9" 85/187 21 FEB 1994 Harbin
6 LI Yuhang F L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 26 FEB 1994 Qigihar
25 MA Guocheng D L 1.78 /510" 84 /185 10 JUL 1994 Harbin
21 MEI Qiao F L 1.81/511" 70/ 154 30 JUN 1992 Qigihar
2 NA Yungang D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 1 AUG 1992 Harbin
19 SHIJia D R 1.75/5'9" 82/181 29 JUN 1994 Qigihar
13 WANG Tiannan D L 1.77 /510" 80/176 24 MAR 1992 Qigihar
7 WEN Chao D L 1.73/5'8" 90/198 16 AUG 1992 Harbin
20 XIA Shengrong GK R 1.83/6'0" 92/203 24 NOV 1994 Harbin
24 XIA Tianxiang F L 1.78 /510" 75/165 11 SEP 1993 Harbin
10 ZHANG Cheng F R 1.70/57" 73/161 29 DEC 1994 Qigihar
11 ZHANG Shuchao D R 1.80/5'11" 110/ 243 29 JUN 1996 Qigihar
26 ZHANG Tianyi D L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 28 APR 1993 Harbin
4 ZHANG Zhibo D L 1.86/61" 92/203 4 DEC 1993 Harbin
18 ZHAO Jianbo D R 1.75/5'9" 60/132 8 JUN 1994 Qigihar
17 ZHENG Canji F R 1.80/511" 68/ 150 14 FEB 1994 Qigihar
27 ZHU Wensheng D L 1.79/510" 82/181 20 MAR 1992 Harbin
15 ZHU Xiaofeng F L 1.70/57" 60/132 1JUL 1992 Qigihar
5 ZHU Ziyang F L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 7 FEB 1996 Harbin
Total: 26 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: JI Junfeng CHN 4 JAN 1956
Assistant Coach: WANG Guocheng CHN 6 OCT 1955
Head Coach: GUAN Xiaobo CHN 17 FEB 1970
Team Doctor: WANG Junyu CHN 27 FEB 1984

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2800CHN_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 11 JAN 2012 1:31 GMT+13 Page 1/1
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U20 WORLD
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IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV 1lI
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ARNASON Ingthor
BERGMANN Brynjar
BJORNSSON Olafur
EINARSSON Ulfur
ELIASSON Ingolfur
EYLAND Einar
GUDMUNDSSON Gunnlaugur
HELGASON Andri
INGASON Arnar
INGASON Steindor
JOHANNSSON Daniel
LEIFSSON Johann
MAGNUSSON Daniel
MAGNUSSON Daniel
OLAFSSON Olafur
OMARSSON Tomas
REYNISSON Sigurdur
SIGURBERGSSON Snorri
SIGURDARSON Bjorn
SIGURDSSON Gunnar

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 11 JAN 2012

ISL -Iceland
Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin
D L 1.70/5'7" 70/154
F R 1.80/5'11" 73/161
F L 1.82/6'0" 77/170
D R 1.74/5'9" 70/154
D L 1.92/6'4" 94/207
GK R 1.74/59" 70/ 154
F R 1.84/6'0" 76/168
D R 1.82/6'0" 73/161
F L 1.79/5'10" 83/183
D R 1.70/5'7" 70/154
GK L 1.85/6'1" 92/203
F L 1.85/6'1" 75/165
D L 1.87/6'2" 84/185
F R 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154
F R 1.76 /59" 80/176
D R 1.85/6'1" 86/190
F L 1.86/6'1" 76/168
GK L 1.80/5'11" 78/172
F R 1.73/5'8" 70/154
F L 1.78/5'10" 75/ 165

Total: 17 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Team Leader:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Name

SIGURDSSON Sigurdur
GRIBBEN Joshua
SVEINSSON Birgir

Date of Birth

19 OCT 1995

2 MAY 1994
14 AUG 1992
31 MAR 1993

4 NOV 1993
11 AUG 1993
20 JAN 1994
11 DEC 1995

3 FEB 1992

5 APR 1994
14 NOV 1992
31 JUL 1993
16 NOV 1995
20 FEB 1995
31 JAN 1994
13 MAY 1992
16 MAY 1995
15 AUG 1992
20 JAN 1994
20 JAN 1992

Citizenship

ISL
CAN
ISL

Skautafelag Akureyrar
Bjorninn Reykjavik
Bjorninn Reykjavik
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Mjolby Hockey
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Bjorninn Reykjavik
Bjorninn Reykjavik

AaB Aalborg

Bjorninn Reykjavik
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Niagara Fury
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Lorenskog IK
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Molndal Hockey
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelag Akureyrar

Date of Birth
24 FEB 1976

12 JUN 1981
17 SEP 1979

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F
No Jersey Number Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L

Shoots or catches Left

IHM2800ISL_32E 1.0
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2012 ICE HOCKEY

248 IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV 1lI
ICE HOEKEEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 16 JAN 2012
NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

20 BIGSBY Richard GK R 1.70/57" 70/154 11 JAN 1994 Canterbury Red Devils
1 BROOKES Aston GK L 1.81/5'11" 80/176 29 MAY 1993 Southern Stampede
22 CHALLIS Jordan F R 1.72/5'8" 73/161 25 MAR 1992 Botany Swarm
23 CURREY James F R 1.70/57" 75/165 3 JUN 1993 Botany Swarm
12 DALE Chris D R 1.67/5'6" 70/154 12 FEB 1992 Gore
5 DRAKE Quinn D L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 12 FEB 1994 Southern Stampede
18 DUNLOP Dane F R 1.89/6'2" 94/207 4 OCT 1992 Dunedin Thunder
16 FREAR Mitchell D R 1.84/6'0" 85/187 12 SEP 1993 Southern Stampede
17 FULLER Justin F R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 4 NOV 1992 Canterbury Red Devils
15 GOULDSTONE Andrew F L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 20 JAN 1992 West Auckland Admirals
6 HARNETT Keegan F R 1.74/59" 69/152 23 APR 1993 Botany Swarm
8 HARRISON Connor F R 1.83/6'0" 83/183 11 JUN 1993 Southern Stampede
4 HARRISON Shaun F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 28 APR 1994 Auckland Admirals
9 HENARE Ethan D R 1.65/5'%5" 85/187 26 FEB 1991 Southern Stampede
7 HENARE Garth F R 1.65/5'%5" 75/165 16 JUL 1993 Auckland Admirals
10 JOYCE Kahu D L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 28 MAR 1994 Canterbury Red Devils
2 LAWRENCE Jamie D R 1.85/6'1" 83/183 17 DEC 1992 Canterbury Red Devils
3 LLOYD Gareth F R 1.76 /59" 70/154 22 JUL 1992 Southern Stampede
14 PICKERING Luke F R 1.81/5'11" 83/183 4 AUG 1993 Southern Stampede
13 SANDOY Remy F R 1.93/6'4" 87/192 13 DEC 1992 Dunedin Thunder
19 WILSON Regan D R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 15 MAR 1993 Dunedin Thunder
11 WOOD Jarrod D R 1.94/6'4" 98/216 26 SEP 1992 Botany Swarm
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: AMUNDRUD Aaron NZL 11 OCT 1976
Team Staff: ARGYLE Karen NZL 24 JUN 1965
Head Coach: REID Stephen NZL 5 MAR 1985
Assistant Coach: SOMMER Michael CAN 3 MAY 1989
Team Staff: COCKROFT Sarah NZL 11 NOV 1911

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2800NZL_32E 1.0

Report Created MON 16 JAN 2012 21:02 GMT+13
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2012 ICE HOCKEY

24 IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV 1lI

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 11 JAN 2012
TUR-Turkey

Shoots/ Height .
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

9 AFAL Taha F R 1.75/5'9" 60/132 19 APR 1994 Kocaeli Izmit
6 AKGUN Mert F R 1.69/57" 60/132 1 MAR 1992 BB Ankara
1 ATALI Fikri GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 28 JUN 1992 Kocaeli Izmit
17 BAKANOGLU Alparslan F R 1.60/5'3" 58/128 14 NOV 1993 Erzurum GSK
23 BEKAROGLU Emir D R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 31 JAN 1992 Koc University Istanbul
21 BINGOL Dogu F L 1.81/511" 77/170 21 OCT 1995 BB Ankara
7 BOREKCI Can F L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 27 NOV 1992 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
2 DEMIRER Alihan D R 1.78 /510" 93/205 21 AUG 1995 Kocaeli Izmit
10 ERDEM Firat D R 1.73/58" 71/157 21 APR 1994 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
5 GONULAL Dogukan D L 1.70/57" 60/132 9 AUG 1994 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
12 ISLAM Kerem D R 1.85/6'1" 75/165 11 JAN 1992 Koc University Istanbul
11 KALKAN Muhammed D R 1.79/510" 73/161 2 MAR 1993 Erzurum GSK
13 OGUZ Ibrahim D R 1.87/62" 87/192 28 MAY 1992 Yukselis SK
25 SANOGLU Bahadir GK L 1.65/5%" 70/154 21 MAY 1993 Kocaeli Izmit
16 SESLI Baris F R 1.78 /510" 77/170 7 SEP 1993 Ankara University SK
18 SOLAK Gokalp F R 1.75/5'9" 68/150 16 NOV 1994 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
24 UZUNALI Ogun D L 1.78 /510" 65/ 143 8 APR 1996 Kocaeli Izmit
Total: 15 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: BOZHALIL Selcuk TUR 18 DEC 1956
Head Coach: YAVUZARSLAN Oktay TUR 4 SEP 1980
Assistant Coach: KARABULUT Niyazi TUR 24 JUL 1985
Team Leader: AKYILDIZ Cengiz TUR 2 JAN 1981

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2800TUR_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 11 JAN 2012 3:41 GMT+13 Page 1/1



2012 ICE HOCKEY

248 IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV 1lI
ICE HO(‘:K-EY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Il

TEAM ROSTER

As of TUE 17 JAN 2012

*
Initial Registration 15 JAN 2012

BUL - Bulgaria

Shoots/ Height
s
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 NIKOLOV Nikola GK L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 27 MAY 1993 Slavia Sofia 16 JAN 2012
2 FERALIEV Bozhidar D R 1.75/59" 83/183 15 JUN 1994 Red Star Sofia 16 JAN 2012
3 IVANOV Bogdan F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 11 JUN 1996 HC Benatky 16 JAN 2012
4 CHEBISHEV Viktor D R 1.80/5'11" 88/194 14 MAR 1993 Slavia Sofia 16 JAN 2012
5 RADOVANOV Kiristian D L 1.80/5'11" 78/172 7 AUG 1993 Slavia Sofia 16 JAN 2012
6 VIDENOV Vasil F R 1.75/59" 727159 10 AUG 1996 Dnepr Sofia 16 JAN 2012
7 ZDRAVKOV Anton F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 9 AUG 1994 Slavia Sofia 16 JAN 2012
8 EFTIMOV Maksim F R 1.75/59" 64/141 28 MAY 1995 HC Benatky 16 JAN 2012
9 VASILEV Aleksandar D R 1.86/6'1" 76/168 6 JUL 1994 HC Benatky 16 JAN 2012
11 MIHQV Petar D R 1.80/5'11" 76/ 168 25 JAN 1992 CSKA Sofia 16 JAN 2012
12 FILIPOV Alberto F L 1.73/58" 71/157 4 JUN 1994 Red Star Sofia 16 JAN 2012
13 TALEV Martin F L 1.78/5'10" 72/159 8 AUG 1994 HC Benatky 16 JAN 2012
14 BOTSEV Valentin F L 1.70/5'7" 741163 3 NOV 1995 Slavia Sofia 16 JAN 2012
15 INZHEVATOV Nikita F L 1.72/5'8" 7417163 18 MAY 1992 HC Slavoj 16 JAN 2012
16 NIKOLOV Martin F R 1.70/5'7" 70/154 12 FEB 1994 HC Benatky 16 JAN 2012
17 GEORGIEV Stefan F L 1.76 /59" 78/172 18 JUN 1992 Slavia Sofia 16 JAN 2012
20 PETROV Radosvet GK L 1.76 /59" 75/165 31 OCT 1993 HC Podebrady 16 JAN 2012
22 KRAYNYANOV Teodor D R 1.80/5'11" 82/181 13 SEP 1992 Slavia Sofia 16 JAN 2012
24 TODOROV Aleksandar F L 1.78/5'10" 73/161 23 DEC 1992 Slavia Sofia 16 JAN 2012
25 SHIPKOV Ivo F R 1.80/5'11" 85/187 2 JUL 1993 CSKA Sofia 16 JAN 2012
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MILANOV Martin BUL 10 JUN 1978
Assistant Coach: KINKOR Bohumir BUL 10 MAR 1955
General Manager: MOLLOV Dimitar BUL 7 JUL 1957
Team Leader: POPOVA lliana BUL 16 OCT 1957
Team Doctor: VESELINOV Slavey BUL 29 JUN 1948
Team Staff: VESELINOV Plamen BUL 17 APR 1967
NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2800BUL_33 1.0 Report Created TUE 17 JAN 2012 0:01 GMT+13 Page 1/1



2012 ICE HOCKEY

24 IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV 1lI

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Il

TEAM ROSTER

As of TUE 17 JAN 2012

*
Initial Registration 15 JAN 2012

CHN - China
Shoots/ Height Weight . . %

Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs Date of Birth Registration
1 LIYao GK R 1.76 /59" 85/187 21 FEB 1994 Harbin 16 JAN 2012
2 NA Yungang D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 1 AUG 1992 Harbin 16 JAN 2012
3 BAO Jiachang F L 1.92/6'4" 90/198 5 JAN 1993 Harbin 16 JAN 2012
4 ZHANG Zhibo D L 1.86/6'1" 92/203 4 DEC 1993 Harbin 16 JAN 2012
5 ZHU Ziyang F L 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154 7 FEB 1996 Harbin 16 JAN 2012
6 LI Yuhang F L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 26 FEB 1994 Qigihar 16 JAN 2012
7 WEN Chao D L 1.73/5'8" 90/198 16 AUG 1992 Harbin 16 JAN 2012
8 LI Xuezhe F R 1.75/59" 75/165 27 MAR 1992 Harbin 16 JAN 2012
9 CHEN Jin F L 1.77/5'10" 80/176 9 AUG 1992 Changchun 16 JAN 2012
10 ZHANG Cheng F R 1.70/57" 73/161 29 DEC 1994 Qigihar 16 JAN 2012
11 ZHANG Shuchao D R 1.80/5'11" 110/ 243 29 JUN 1996 Qigihar 16 JAN 2012
12 LI Ning F L 1.78/5'10" 78/ 172 22 APR 1993 Harbin 16 JAN 2012
13 WANG Tiannan D L 1.77/5'10" 80/ 176 24 MAR 1992 Qigihar 16 JAN 2012
14 LI Hang F L 1.70/5'7" 60/132 4 FEB 1995 Qigihar 16 JAN 2012
15 ZHU Xiaofeng F L 1.70/5'7* 60/132 1JUL 1992 Qigihar 16 JAN 2012
17 ZHENG Caniji F R 1.80/5'11" 68/150 14 FEB 1994 Qigihar 16 JAN 2012
18 ZHAO Jianbo D R 1.75/59" 60/132 8 JUN 1994 Qigihar 16 JAN 2012
20 XIA Shengrong GK R 1.83/6'0" 92/203 24 NOV 1994 Harbin 16 JAN 2012
22 Jl Peng F R 1.84/6'0" 75/ 165 1 JAN 1996 Harbin 16 JAN 2012
24 XIA Tianxiang F L 1.78/5'10" 75/ 165 11 SEP 1993 Harbin 16 JAN 2012

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GUAN Xiaobo CHN 17 FEB 1970
Assistant Coach: WANG Guocheng CHN 6 OCT 1955
Team Leader: JI Junfeng CHN 4 JAN 1956
Team Doctor: WANG Junyu CHN 27 FEB 1984

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2800CHN_33 1.0 Report Created TUE 17 JAN 2012 0:13 GMT+13 Page 1/1



2012 ICE HOCKEY

248 IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV 1lI

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Il

TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 19 JAN 2012

*
Initial Registration 15 JAN 2012

ISL - Iceland

Shoots/

Height Weight

s
Catches m/ftin

kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 SIGURBERGSSON Snorri GK L 1.80/5'11" 78/172 15 AUG 1992 Molndal Hockey 16 JAN 2012
3 ELIASSON Ingolfur D L 1.92/6'4" 94/207 4 NOV 1993 Mijolby Hockey 16 JAN 2012
5 MAGNUSSON Daniel D L 1.87/6'2" 84/185 16 NOV 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 16 JAN 2012
6 HELGASON Andri D R 1.82/6'0" 73/161 11 DEC 1995 Bjorninn Reykjavik 16 JAN 2012
7 ARNASON Ingthor D L 1.70/5'7" 70/154 19 OCT 1995 Skautafelag Akureyrar 16 JAN 2012
8 INGASON Steindor D R 1.70/5'7* 70/154 5 APR 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik 16 JAN 2012
9 LEIFSSON Johann F L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 31 JUL 1993 Niagara Fury 16 JAN 2012
10 BERGMANN Brynjar F R 1.80/5'11" 73/161 2 MAY 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik 16 JAN 2012
11 OMARSSON Tomas D R 1.85/61" 86/190 13 MAY 1992 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 16 JAN 2012
12 EINARSSON Ulfur D R 1.74/59" 70/154 31 MAR 1993 Skautafelag Akureyrar 16 JAN 2012
13 GUDMUNDSSON Gunnlaugur F R 1.84/6'0" 76/168 20 JAN 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik 16 JAN 2012
14 SIGURDSSON Gunnar F L 1.78/5'10" 75/165 20 JAN 1992 Skautafelag Akureyrar 16 JAN 2012
15 BJORNSSON Olafur F L 1.82/6'0" 77/170 14 AUG 1992 Bjorninn Reykjavik 16 JAN 2012
17 SIGURDARSON Bjorn F R 1.73/5'8" 70/154 20 JAN 1994 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 16 JAN 2012
18 INGASON Arnar F L 1.79/5'10" 83/183 3 FEB 1992 AaB Aalborg 16 JAN 2012
19 OLAFSSON Olafur F R 1.76 /59" 80/176 31 JAN 1994 Lorenskog IK 16 JAN 2012
20 JOHANNSSON Daniel GK L 1.85/6'1" 92/203 14 NOV 1992 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 16 JAN 2012
22 REYNISSON Sigurdur F L 1.86/6'1" 76/168 16 MAY 1995 Skautafelag Akureyrar 16 JAN 2012

Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GRIBBEN Joshua CAN 12 JUN 1981
Assistant Coach: SVEINSSON Birgir ISL 17 SEP 1979
Team Leader: SIGURDSSON Sigurdur ISL 24 FEB 1976

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

L Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

IHM2800ISL_33 2.0

Report Created THU 19 JAN 2012 13:41 GMT+13
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2012

S AN

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Il

IIHF Ice Hockey U20 World Championship DIV 1lI

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/

Catches m/ftin

TEAM ROSTER

As of TUE 17 JAN 2012

*
Initial Registration 15 JAN 2012

NZL - New Zealand

Height Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 BIGSBY Richard GK R 1.70/57" 70/154 11 JAN 1994 Canterbury Red Devils 16 JAN 2012
2 LAWRENCE Jamie D R 1.85/6'1" 83/183 17 DEC 1992 Canterbury Red Devils 16 JAN 2012
3 LLOYD Gareth F R 1.76 /59" 70/154 22 JUL 1992 Southern Stampede 16 JAN 2012
4 HARRISON Shaun F R 1.75/59" 70/154 28 APR 1994 Auckland Admirals 16 JAN 2012
5 HENARE Ethan D R 1.65/55" 85/187 26 FEB 1991 Southern Stampede 16 JAN 2012
6 HARNETT Keegan F R 1.74/59" 69/152 23 APR 1993 Botany Swarm 16 JAN 2012
7 HENARE Garth F R 1.65/55" 75/165 16 JUL 1993 Auckland Admirals 16 JAN 2012
8 HARRISON Connor F R 1.83/6'0" 83/183 11 JUN 1993 Southern Stampede 16 JAN 2012
10 JOYCE Kahu D L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 28 MAR 1994 Canterbury Red Devils 16 JAN 2012
11 WOOD Jarrod D R 1.94/6'4" 98/216 26 SEP 1992 Botany Swarm 16 JAN 2012
12 DALE Chris D R 1.67/5'%6" 70/154 12 FEB 1992 Gore 16 JAN 2012
14 PICKERING Luke F R 1.81/511" 83/183 4 AUG 1993 Southern Stampede 16 JAN 2012
15 GOULDSTONE Andrew F L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 20 JAN 1992 West Auckland Admirals 16 JAN 2012
16 FREAR Mitchell D R 1.84/6'0" 85/187 12 SEP 1993 Southern Stampede 16 JAN 2012
17 FULLER Justin F R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 4 NOV 1992 Canterbury Red Devils 16 JAN 2012
19 WILSON Regan D R 1.75/59" 70/154 15 MAR 1993 Dunedin Thunder 16 JAN 2012
21 SANDOY Remy F R 1.93/6'4" 87/192 13 DEC 1992 Dunedin Thunder 16 JAN 2012
22 CHALLIS Jordan F R 1.72/58" 73/161 25 MAR 1992 Botany Swarm 16 JAN 2012
23 CURREY James F R 1.70/57" 75/165 3 JUN 1993 Botany Swarm 16 JAN 2012
25 BROOKES Aston GK L 1.81/5'11" 80/176 29 MAY 1993 Southern Stampede 16 JAN 2012
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: REID Stephen NZL 5 MAR 1985
Assistant Coach: SOMMER Michael CAN 3 MAY 1989
Team Leader: AMUNDRUD Aaron NZL 11 OCT 1976
Team Staff: COCKROFT Sarah NZL 11 NOV 1911
Team Staff: ARGYLE Karen NZL 24 JUN 1965
NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

L Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right
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Shoots/
S
Catches

TEAM ROSTER

As of TUE 17 JAN 2012

*
Initial Registration 15 JAN 2012

Date of Birth

*
Registration

ATALI Fikri
DEMIRER Alihan
GONULAL Dogukan
AKGUN Mert
BOREKCI Can
AFAL Taha

10 ERDEM Firat

11 KALKAN Muhammed
12 ISLAM Kerem

13 OGUZ Ibrahim

16 SESLI Baris

17 BAKANOGLU Alparslan
18 SOLAK Gokalp

21 BINGOL Dogu

23 BEKAROGLU Emir
24 UZUNALI Ogun

25 SANOGLU Bahadir

Total: 15 players and 2 goalkeepers

~
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Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:

Name
YAVUZARSLAN Oktay
KARABULUT Niyazi
BOZHALIL Selcuk
AKYILDIZ Cengiz

28 JUN 1992
21 AUG 1995
9 AUG 1994
1 MAR 1992
27 NOV 1992
19 APR 1994
21 APR 1994
2 MAR 1993
11 JAN 1992
28 MAY 1992
7 SEP 1993
14 NOV 1993
16 NOV 1994
21 OCT 1995
31 JAN 1992
8 APR 1996

TUR - Turkey
Height Weight
m /ftin kg / Ibs
1.75/59" 70/154
1.78/5'10" 93/205
1.70/57" 60/132
1.69/57" 60/132
1.83/6'0" 86/190
1.75/59" 60/132
1.73/5'8" 71/157
1.79/5'10" 73/161
1.85/6'1" 75/165
1.87/6'2" 87/192
1.78/5'10" 771170
1.60/5'3" 58/128
1.75/5'9" 68/ 150
1.81/5'11" 77/170
1.82/6'0" 80/176
1.78/5'10" 65/143
1.65/5%5" 70/154

21 MAY 1993

Kocaeli Izmit

Kocaeli Izmit

Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
BB Ankara

Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
Kocaeli Izmit

Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
Erzurum GSK

Koc University Istanbul
Yukselis SK

Ankara University SK
Erzurum GSK

Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
BB Ankara

Koc University Istanbul
Kocaeli Izmit

Kocaeli Izmit

Citizenship

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

16 JAN 2012
16 JAN 2012
16 JAN 2012
16 JAN 2012
16 JAN 2012
16 JAN 2012
16 JAN 2012
16 JAN 2012
16 JAN 2012
16 JAN 2012
16 JAN 2012
16 JAN 2012
16 JAN 2012
16 JAN 2012
16 JAN 2012
16 JAN 2012
16 JAN 2012

Date of Birth
4 SEP 1980
24 JUL 1985
18 DEC 1956
2 JAN 1981

GK Goalkeeper

R

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward

No Jersey number Pos  Position

L Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 21 JAN 2012
Including Game #7

BUL - Bulgaria
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 NIKOLOV Nikola GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 FERALIEV Bozhidar D 4 0 O 0 0 -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 IVANOV Bogdan F 4 0 O 0 2 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 CHEBISHEV Viktor D 4 1 1 2 8 4 1 0 0 7 14.29
5 RADOVANOV Kristian D 4 0 1 1 10 -4 0 0 0 5 0.00
6 VIDENOV Vasil F 4 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
7 ZDRAVKOV Anton F 4 0 O 0 0 -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 EFTIMOV Maksim F 2 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
9 VASILEV Aleksandar D 4 1 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 4 25.00
11 MIHOV Petar D 3 0 1 1 36 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
12 FILIPOV Alberto F 4 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
13 TALEV Martin F 4 0 1 1 29 -4 0 0 0 6 0.00
14 BOTSEV Valentin F 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
15 INZHEVATOV Nikita F 4 2 1 3 0o -2 0 1 0 9 2222
16 NIKOLOV Martin F 4 1 0 1 2 -1 0 0 0 9 11.11
17 GEORGIEV Stefan F 4 1 0 1 8 -6 0 1 0 4 25.00
20 PETROV Radosvet GK 4 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 KRAYNYANOV Teodor D 4 0 1 1 6 -3 0 0 0 12 0.00
24 TODOROV Aleksandar F 4 0 2 2 2 7 0 0 0 13 0.00
25 SHIPKOV Ivo F 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 NIKOLOV Nikola 4 4 2 55:43 25.33 8 44 52 84.62 8.62 001
20 PETROV Radosvet 4 4 4 164:17 74.67 11 100 111 90.09 4.02 112
LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G  Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM  Penalties in minutes Pos  Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO  Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM  Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
w Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

IHM2800BUL_83 4.0 Report Created  SAT 21 JAN 2012 18:34 GMT+13 Page 1/1
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 22 JAN 2012
Including Game #9

CHN - China

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 LlYao GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 NA Yungang D 4 1 4 5 6 +7 0 0 1 1 9.09
3 BAO Jiachang F 4 2 3 5 6 +6 0 0 0 9 2222
4  ZHANG Zhibo D 4 0 O 0 0 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00
5 ZHU Ziyang F 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 50.00
6 LI Yuhang F 4 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 2 50.00
7 WEN Chao D 4 0 1 1 0 +5 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 LI Xuezhe F 4 0 2 2 2 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00
9 CHENJin F 4 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00

10 ZHANG Cheng F 4 4 5 9 35 +6 0 0 1 18 2222

11 ZHANG Shuchao D 4 2 1 3 0 +4 2 2 0 16 1250

12 LI Ning F 4 3 2 5 4 +7 0 0 0 14 2143

13 WANG Tiannan D 4 1 2 3 12 +5 0 0 0 7 14.29

14 Ll Hang F 4 1 1 2 4 -2 0 0 0 13 7.69

15 ZHU Xiaofeng F 4 1 5 6 10 +8 1 1 0 7 14.29

17 ZHENG Caniji F 4 5 3 8 10 +8 0 2 0 19 26.32

18 ZHAO Jianbo D 4 0 O 0 12 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00

20 XIA Shengrong GK 4 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 Jl Peng F 4 3 2 5 2 +4 0 3 0 7 42.86

24 XIA Tianxiang F 4 1 1 2 31 0 0 0 0 11 9.09

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LlYao 4 4 0 00:00 000 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
20 XIA Shengrong 4 4 4 240:00 100.00 10 128 138 92.75 2.50 131
LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage M/G  Minutes per game No Jersey number

PIM  Penalties in minutes Pos  Position on team PPG Power play goals

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals

SO  Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM  Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
w Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics
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Name

SIGURBERGSSON Snorri
ELIASSON Ingolfur
MAGNUSSON Daniel
HELGASON Andri
ARNASON Ingthor

INGASON Steindor
LEIFSSON Johann
BERGMANN Brynjar
OMARSSON Tomas
EINARSSON Ulfur

GUDMUNDSSON Gunnlaugur
SIGURDSSON Gunnar
BJORNSSON Olafur
SIGURDARSON Bjorn
INGASON Arnar

OLAFSSON Olafur
JOHANNSSON Daniel
REYNISSON Sigurdur

Goalkeeping Statistics

\[¢]
1
20

Name
SIGURBERGSSON Snorri
JOHANNSSON Daniel

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 22 JAN 2012
Including Game #9

ISL - Iceland

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 4 0 0
D 4 0 6
D 4 0 1
D 4 1 1
D 4 1 1
D 4 3 3
F 4 2 4
F 4 2 5
D 4 0 3
D 4 0 0
F 4 2 2
F 4 4 1
F 4 4 6
F 4 4 4
F 3 1 1
F 4 2 3
GK 4 0 0
F 4 4 5

GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%

4 4 3 148:36  61.92
4 4 3 91:24 38.08

=
o

GA
2
0

o

b OWNOO® NDNNEFEO

© o Ul N o

0 0 0
4 +6 0 0
2 47 0 0
6 +5 0 0
4 45 0 0
4 +4 1 3
4 +4 0 2
16 +3 1 1
6 +3 0 0
0 +2 0 0
0 +6 0 0
2 45 0 1
0 +5 1 2
8 +5 1 1
0 +5 0 0
4 +8 0 0
0 0 0
2 47 0 3

o

0
17
5
13

OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0 oo
N

0.00
0.00
0.00
7.69
14.29

18.75
10.00
9.52
0.00
0.00

33.33
18.18
12.50
14.81
33.33

13.33
0.00
19.05

SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

40 42 95.24
21 21 100.00

0.81
0.00

020
120

LEGEND

A

GAA
GP

Assists

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals
MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM
PTS
SO

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

W

Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence
GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 22 JAN 2012
Including Game #10

NZL - New Zealand

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 BIGSBY Richard GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 LAWRENCE Jamie D 4 0 2 2 0o -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
3 LLOYD Gareth F 4 2 1 3 4 0 0 1 0 13 15.38
4 HARRISON Shaun F 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
5 HENARE Ethan D 3 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 HARNETT Keegan F 4 1 1 2 4 0 0 1 0 14 7.14
7 HENARE Garth F 4 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 HARRISON Connor F 3 4 4 8 35 +3 1 1 0 22 18.18

10 JOYCE Kahu D 4 0 2 2 12 45 0 0 0 8 0.00

11 WOOD Jarrod D 4 0 O 0 0 +4 0 0 0 0 0.00

12 DALE Chris D 4 0 1 1 0 +4 0 0 0 2 0.00

14 PICKERING Luke F 4 0 2 2 6 +5 0 0 0 17 0.00

15 GOULDSTONE Andrew F 4 1 0 1 2 -1 0 0 0 4 25.00

16 FREAR Mitchell D 4 2 2 4 10 45 0 0 0 16 12.50

17 FULLER Justin F 4 1 2 3 +4 0 0 0 15 6.67

19 WILSON Regan D 4 0 2 2 4 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00

21 SANDOY Remy F 4 5 5 10 14 +6 0 2 1 17 2941

22 CHALLIS Jordan F 4 3 2 5 6 +4 1 0 0 17 17.65

23 CURREY James F 4 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

25 BROOKES Aston GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BIGSBY Richard 4 4 1 20:00 833 O 2 2 100.00 0.00 000
25 BROOKES Aston 4 4 4 220:00 91.67 14 95 109 87.16 3.82 022
LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage M/G  Minutes per game No Jersey number

PIM  Penalties in minutes Pos  Position on team PPG Power play goals

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals

SO  Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM  Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
w Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 22 JAN 2012
Including Game #10

TUR - Turkey
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 ATALI Fikri GK 4 0 O 0 10 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 DEMIRER Alihan D 4 0 O 0 8 -14 0 0 0 2 0.00
5 GONULAL Dogukan D 4 0 1 1 4 -15 0 0 0 5 0.00
6 AKGUN Mert F 4 0 O 0 2 -6 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 BOREKCI Can F 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
9 AFAL Taha F 4 0 O 0 0 -4 0 0 0 1 0.00
10 ERDEM Firat D 4 0 O 0 8 -19 0 0 0 12 0.00
11 KALKAN Muhammed D 4 0 O 0 2 9 0 0 0 1 0.00
12 ISLAM Kerem D 4 0 O 0 2 -8 0 0 0 5 0.00
13 OGUZ Ibrahim D 4 0 O 0 4 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
16 SESLI Baris F 4 0 O 0 20 -16 0 0 0 5 0.00
17 BAKANOGLU Alparslan F 4 0 O 0 2 5 0 0 0 11 0.00
18 SOLAK Gokalp F 4 1 0 1 6 -20 0 0 0 25 4.00
21 BINGOL Dogu F 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
23 BEKAROGLU Emir D 4 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
24  UZUNALI Ogun D 4 0 O 0 4 -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
25 SANOGLU Bahadir GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ATALI Fikri 4 4 4 213:43 97.14 35 202 237 85.23 9.83 004
25 SANOGLU Bahadir 4 4 1 06:17 286 3 2 5 40.00 28.65 000
LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G  Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM  Penalties in minutes Pos  Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO  Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM  Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
w Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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